No

10.

11.

UPC

12131303

12131303

12131303

12131303

12131303

12131303

12131303

12131303

12131303

12131303

12131303

A. Teaching Plan ( Year : 2020-21)

Paper Name

Indian Social
Institutions and
Polity (C-7)
Indian Social
Institutions and
Polity (C-7)
Indian Social
Institutions and
Polity (C-7)
Indian Social
Institutions and
Polity (C-7)
Indian Social
Institutions and
Polity (C-7)
Indian Social
Institutions and
Polity (C-7)
Indian Social
Institutions and
Polity (C-7)
Indian Social
Institutions and
Polity (C-7)
Indian Social
Institutions and
Polity (C-7)
Indian Social
Institutions and
Polity (C-7)
Indian Social
Institutions and
Polity (C-7)

Teacher’s Name Dr. Rupesh Kumar Chauhan

Core/AECC
/GE/SEC

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

I — Academic Planner

Semester: Odd (III)

Topic/Unit

Indian Social Institutions: Nature and Concepts / Unit-1

Indian Social Institutions: Nature and Concepts / Unit-1

Social Institutions and Dharmashastra Literature/ Unit-2

Social Institutions and Dharmashastra Literature/ Unit-2

Indian Polity: Origin and Development/ Unit-3

Indian Polity: Origin and Development/ Unit-3

Later Stages of Indian Polity (From Kautilya to Mahatma Gandhi)/
Unit-4

Later Stages of Indian Polity (From Kautilya to Mahatma Gandhi)/
Unit-4

Cardinal Theories and Thinkers of Indian Polity/ Unit-5

Catdinal Theories and Thinkers of Indian Polity/ Unit-5

Cardinal Theories and Thinkers of Indian Polity/ Unit-5
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Department: Sanskrit

Start Date

10/08/2020

18/08/2020

26/08/2020

03/09/2020

11/09/2020

19/09/2020

27/09/2020

05/10/2020

13/10/2020

21/10/2020

29/10/2020

EndDate

17/08/2020

25/08/2020

02/09/2020

10/09/2020

18/09/2020

26/09/2020

04/10/2020

12/10/2020

20/10/2020

28/10/2020

05/11/2020



12.

13.

14.

12131303 Indian Social
Institutions and
Polity (C-7)
12131303 Indian Social
Institutions and
Polity (C-7)
12131303 Indian Social
Institutions and
Polity (C-7)

Core

Core

Core

Important Thinkers of Indian Polity / Unit-6

Important Thinkers of Indian Polity / Unit-6

Cardinal Theories and Thinkers of Indian Polity/ Unit-5

12

06/11/2020

15/11/2020

23/11/2020

13/11/2020

22/11/2020

28/11/2020



No.

10.

11.

12.

13.

UPC

12131501

12131501

12131501

12131501

12131501

12131501

12131501

12131501

12131501

12131501

12131501

12131501

12131501

12131501

Paper Name

Vedic Literature
(C-11)
Vedic Literature
(C-11)
Vedic Literature
(C-11)
Vedic Literature
(C-11)
Vedic Literature
(C-11)
Vedic Literature
(C-11)
Vedic Literature
(C-11)
Vedic Literature
(C-11)
Vedic Literature
(C-11)
Vedic Literature
(C-11)
Vedic Literature
(C-11)
Vedic Literature
(C-11)
Vedic Literature
(C-11)
Vedic Literature
(C-11)

Teacher’s Name Dr. Rupesh Kumar Chauhan

Core/AEC
C/GE/SE
C
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Cote
Core

Core

Core

I — Academic Planner

A. Teaching Plan ( Year : 2020-21)

Topic/Unit

Vedic SamhitasRgveda/ Unit-1
Agni Sukta, UsasSukta
Vedic SamhitasRgveda/ Unit-1
AkshaSukta, HiranyagarbhaSukta
Vedic Samhitas: Yajurveda/ Unit-2
ShivasamkalpaSukta
Vedic Samhitas: Yajutveda/ Unit-2
ShivasamkalpaSukta
Vedic Samhitas: Atharvaveda/ Unit-3
SammanasyamSukta
Vedic Samhitas: Atharvaveda/ Unit-3
BhumiSukta
Vedic Samhitas: Atharvaveda/ Unit-3
BhumiSukta

Mundakopanisad-1.1 to 2.1/ Unit-4
Mundakopanisad-2.2 to 3.2/ Unit-4
Vedic Grammar/ Unit-6
Vedic Grammar/ Unit-6
Vedic Grammar/ Unit-6
Combined Revision/ Unit-1 to 6

Combined Revision/ Unit-1 to 6

13

Semester: Odd (V)

Department: Sanskrit

Start Date

10/08/2020
18/08/2020
26/08/2020
03/09/2020
11/09/2020
19/09/2020
27/09/2020
05/10/2020
13/10/2020
21/10/2020
29/10/2020
06/11/2020
14/11/2020

22/11/2020

EndDate

17/08/2020
25/08/2020
02/09/2020
10/09/2020
18/09/2020
26/09/2020
04/10/2020
12/10/2020
20/10/2020
28/10/2020
05/11/2020
13/11/2020
21/11/2020

28/11/2020



S. No.

10.

11.

12.

13.

UPC

12131102
12131102
12131102
12131102
12131102
12131102
12131102
12131102
12131102
12131102
12131102
12131102

12131102

B.

I — Academic Planner

Teaching Plan (Year : 2020-2021) Semester: Odd (I)

Teacher’s Name Dr. Rupesh Kumar Chauhan

Paper Name

Critical Survey of Sanskrit
Literature (C-2)
Critical Survey of Sanskrit
Literature (C-2)
Critical Survey of Sanskrit
Literature (C-2)
Critical Survey of Sanskrit
Literature (C-2)
Critical Survey of Sanskrit
Literature (C-2)
Critical Survey of Sanskrit
Literature (C-2)
Critical Survey of Sanskrit
Literature (C-2)
Critical Survey of Sanskrit
Literature (C-2)
Critical Survey of Sanskrit
Literature (C-2)
Critical Survey of Sanskrit
Literature (C-2)
Critical Survey of Sanskrit
Literature (C-2)
Critical Survey of Sanskrit
Literature (C-2)
Critical Survey of Sanskrit
Literature (C-2)

Core/AECC/GE/SEC

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Department: Sanskrit

Topic/Unit
Ramayana / Unit-2
Ramayana/ Unit-2

Mahabharata / Unit-3

Mahabharata/ Unit-3

Mahabharata/ Unit-3
Puranas/ Unit-4

Puranas/ Unit-4

Vyakarana and Sahityashastra/ Unit-5
General Introduction
Vyakarana and Sahityashastra/ Unit-5
General Introduction
Vyakarana and Sahityashastra/ Unit-5
General Introduction
Vyakarana and Sahityashastra/ Unit-5
General Introduction
Darshan/ Unit-6
General Introduction
Darshan/ Unit-6
General Introduction

Start Date
19/11/2020
27/11/2020
05/12/2020
13/12/2020
21/12/2020
02/01/2021
10/01/2021
18/01/2021
27/01/2021
04/02/2021
12/02/2021
20/02/2021

01/03/2021

End Date
26/11/2020
04/12/2020
12/12/2020
20/12/2020
28/12/2021
9/01/2021
17/01/2021
25/01/2021
03/02/2021
11/02/2021
19/02/2021
27/02/2021

06/03/2021



Project Name / Paper Name

Destination

A. Outstation Field visits for students

Departure Month

Faculty-in-Charge

Course
Code

529

529

529

Course
Name

Sanskrit (H),
Semester: 1

Sanskrit (H),
Semester: 111

Sanskrit (H),
Semester: V

Travel Mode

Return

Number of Students going

B. Internal Assessment: House Exam (Test/Presentation etc.) & Assignment*

Unique Paper
Code
12131102

12131303

12131501

Topic Name

Critical Survey of Sanskrit Literature (C-
2)

Indian Social Institutions and Polity (C-7)

Vedic Literature (C-11)

Day and Date

26/01/2021

04/11/2020

01/10/2020

Date/s of Exhibiting the
Assessment Sheet to students,
Discussing the marks,
Returning/Retaining

After 03/02/2021

After 20/11/2020

After 25/10/2020

*Marks of the Internal Assessment to be submitted to the College 15 days before the last working day of every semester
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10.

11.

12.

13.

UPC

12131403

12131403

12131403

12131403

12131403

12131403

12131403

12131403

12131403

12131403

12131403

12131403

12131403

Paper Name

Sanskrit World
Literature
Sanskrit World
Literature
Sanskrit World
Literature
Sanskrit World
Literature
Sanskrit World
Literature
Sanskrit World
Literature
Sanskrit World
Literature
Sanskrit World
Literature
Sanskrit World
Literature
Sanskrit World
Literature
Sanskrit World
Literature
Sanskrit World
Literature

Sanskrit World

Literature

C. Teaching Plan ( Year : 2020-2021)
Teacher’s Name Dr. Rupesh Kumar Chauhan

Core/AEC
C/GE/SE
C
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core

Core

Core

Core

I — Academic Planner

Semester: Even (IV)

Topic/Unit
Sanskrit Fables n World Literature/ Unit-3
Sanskrit Fables n World Literature/ Unit-3
Sanskrit Fables n World Literature/ Unit-3
Ramayana and Mahabharata in South Asia/ Unit-4
Ramayana and Mahabharata in South Asia/ Unit-4
Ramayana and Mahabharata in South Asia/ Unit-4
Kalidasa in the West/ Unit-5
Kalidasa in the West/ Unit-5
Sanskrit Studies Across the World: Past and Present/ Unit-6
Sanskrit Studies Across the World: Past and Present/ Unit-6
Sanskrit Studies Across the World: Past and Present/ Unit-6

Sanskrit Fables n World Literature/ Unit-3
Revision

Ramayana and Mahabharata in South Asia/ Unit-4

16

Department: Sanskrit

Start Date

02/01/2021
10/01/2021
18/01/2021
27/01/2021
04/02/2021
12/02/2021
20/02/2021

28/02/2021

07/03/2021
16/03/2021
31/03/2021

06/04/2021

14/04/2021

23/04/2021

EndDate

09/01/2021
17/01/2021
25/01/2021
03/02/2021
11/02/2021
19/02/2021
27/02/2021

06/03/2021

09/03/2021
23/03/2021

05/04/2021

13/04/2021

20/04/2021

30/04/2021



I — Academic Planner

D. Teaching Plan ( Year : 2020-2021) Semester: Even (IV)

Teacher’s Name Dr. Rupesh Kumar Chauhan Department: Sanskrit

S. UPC Paper Name  Core/AEC
No. C/GE/SE Topic/Unit Start Date EndDate
C
1. 12135908  Indian Epigraphy, Core Epigraphy/ Unit-1
Paleography and Overall Introduction 02/01/2021 09/01/2021
Chronology
2. 12135908 | Indian Epigraphy, Core Epigraphy/ Unit-1
Paleography and Overall Introduction 10/01/2021 17/01/2021
Chronology
GY 12135908  Indian Epigraphy, Core
Paleography and Paleogtaphy / Unit-2 18/01/2021 25/01/2021
Chronology
4. 12135908 | Indian Epigraphy, Core
Paleography and Paleography / Unit-2 27/01/2021 02/02/2021
Chronology
58 12135908  Indian Epigraphy, Core
Paleography and Study of selected inscriptions/ Unit-3 03/02/2021 10/02/2021
Chronology
6. 12135908 | Indian Epigraphy, Core
Paleography and Study of selected inscriptions/ Unit-3 11/02/2021 18/02/2021
Chronology
o 12135908  Indian Epigraphy, Core
Paleography and Study of selected inscriptions/ Unit-4 19/02/2021 26/02/2021
Chronology
8. 12135908 | Indian Epigraphy, Core
Paleography and Study of selected inscriptions/ Unit-4 27/02/2021 08/03/2021
Chronology
Da 12135908  Indian Epigraphy, Core
Paleography and Study of selected inscriptions/ Unit-5 16/03/2021 23/03/2021
Chronology
10. 12135908 | Indian Epigraphy, Core
Paleography and Study of selected inscriptions/ Unit-5 31/03/2021 05/04/2021
Chronology
11. 12135908  Indian Epigraphy, Core
Paleography and Study of selected inscriptions/ Unit-5 06/04/2021 13/04/2021
Chronology

17



12. 12135908 | Indian Epigraphy,
Paleography and

Chronology
13. 12135908  Indian Epigraphy,
Paleography and

Chronology

Core

Core

Ancient Indian Chronology Unit-6

Ancient Indian Chronology Unit-6

18

14/04/2021

23/04/2021

20/04/2021

30/04/2021



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

UPC

12131202

12131202

12131202

12131202

12131202

12131202

12131202

12131202

12131202

12131202

12131202

12131202

12131202

12131202

B. Teaching Plan ( Year : 2020-2021)

Paper Name

Self Management
in the Gita (C-4)
Self Management
in the Gita (C-4)
Self Management
in the Gita (C-4)
Self Management
in the Gita (C-4)
Self Management
in the Gita (C-4)
Self Management
in the Gita (C-4)
Self Management
in the Gita (C-4)
Self Management
in the Gita (C-4)
Self Management
in the Gita (C-4)
Self Management
in the Gita (C-4)
Self Management
in the Gita (C-4)
Self Management
in the Gita (C-4)
Self Management
in the Gita (C-4)
Self Management
in the Gita (C-4)

Teacher’s Name Dr. Rupesh Kumar Chauhan

Core/AEC
C/GE/SE
C
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Core
Cote
Core

Core

Core

I — Academic Planner

Semester: Even (II)

Department: Sanskrit

Topic/Unit

Gita: Cognitive and Emotive Appatatus/ Unit-1

Gita: Cognitive and Emotive Apparatus/ Unit-1

Gita: Cognitive and Emotive Apparatus/ Unit-2

Gita: Cognitive and Emotive Appatatus/ Unit-2
Gita: Controlling of the Mind / Unit-3
Gita: Controlling of the Mind / Unit-3
Gita: Controlling of the Mind / Unit-3
Gita: Controlling of the Mind / Unit-3
Means of Controlling the Mind/ Unit-4
Means of Conflict Resolution/ Unit-5
Means of Conflict Resolution/ Unit-5

Gita: Self Management through devotion/ Unit-6

Gita: Self Management through devotion/ Unit-6

Gita: Self Management through devotion/ Unit-6

19

Start Date

01/04/2021

09/04/2021

17/04/2021
24/04/2021
28/04/2021
17/05/2021

20/05/2021
28/05/2021
05/06/2021
13/06/2021
21/06/2021
29/06/2021
06/07/2021
14/07/2021
22/07/2021

30/07/2021

EndDate

08/04/2021

16/04/2021

20/04/2021
27/04/2021
30/04/2021
19/05/2021

27/05/2021
04/06/2021
12/06/2021
20/06/2021
28/06/2021
05/07/2021
13/07/2021
21/07/2021
29/07/2021

02/08/2021



Project Name / Paper Name

Destination

A. Outstation Field visits for students

Departure Month

Faculty-in-Charge

Course
Code

529

529

529

Course
Name

Sanskrit (H),
Semester: II

Sanskrit (H),
Semester: IV

Sanskrit (H),
Semester: IV

Travel Mode

Return

Number of Students going

B. Internal Assessment: House Exam (Test/Presentation etc.) & Assignment*

Unique Paper
Code
12131202

12131403

12135908

Topic Name

Self-Management in the Gita (C-4)

Sanskrit World Literature (C-10)

Indian Epigraphy, Paleography and
Chronology (C-8)

Day and Date

17/06/2021

26/02/2021

09/04/2021

Date/s of Exhibiting the
Assessment Sheet to students,
Discussing the marks,
Returning/Retaining

After 15/07/2021

After 16/03/2021

After 17/04/2021

*Marks of the Internal Assessment to be submitted to the College 15 days before the last working day of every semester
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